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EasyPocket™ for 
decoration

iPad compatible

Sponge clean only

Laptop compatible up to 
15.6"
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Grey Marl 424C 0 0 0 612
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 Pricelist Pack Qty5

1

 kg12.6

 cm48x39x52

 g680

cm33x44x17

litres20

cm tubular hoop15

cm18x24

Black, Grey Marl¹

600D/1680D Polyester

*Grey Marl - 600D Polyester 
Lightweight yet durable

Laptop compatible up to 15.6" 
Padded laptop compartment 
Separate padded iPad/tablet pocket 
USB memory stick loops 
EasyPocket™ for ease of decoration 
Internal organiser section

Zippered internal pocket

Padded back panel and base 
Padded adjustable shoulder straps 
Padded grab handle
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